
Dawson County Parks & Recreation

CAMP

Dance Camp

Lady Tigers Fundamental 
Basketball Camp

Sandy's Basketball Camp

All Sports Day Camp I

Sandy's Basketball Camp

UFA Soccer Camp

Tigers Fundamental 
Basketball Camp

All Sports Day Camp I

Sandy's Basketball Camp

Cheer Camp

Sandy's Basketball Camp

Sandy's Basketball Camp

DATES

June 6-9 

June 6-10

June 6-10

June 13-17

June 13-17

June 13-17

June 20-24

June 27-July 1

July 11-15

July 18-20

July 18-22

July 25-29

TIMES

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

AGES

7-14 (girls)

6th-8th graders

5-12

2nd-5th graders

7-14 (boys)

5-12

7th-12th graders

5-12

2nd-5th graders

6th-8th graders

FEE

$85 

$100 

$110 

$100 

$85 

$110 

$125 

$60 

$100 

$100 

CONTACT

Kimberly Ragghianti

Tina Brown

Jonathan Sanderson

Ty Carnes

Jonathan Sanderson

William Mostelllar

Jonathan Tinsley

Ty Carnes

Jonathan Sanderson

Brooke Sanders

Jonathan Sanderson

Jonathan Sanderson

PHONE

(678) 451-2024

(706) 216-5801
Ext. 1899

(662) 321-0469

(404) 226-7225

(662) 321-0469

(706) 429-4446

(706) 216-5801 
Ext. 1899

(404) 226-7225

(662) 321-0469

(662) 321-0469

(662) 321-0469

EMAIL

HigherGroundDanceAcademy@gmail.com

tbrown@dawson.k12.ga.us

graydonjs22@gmail.com

tcarnes@forsyth.k12.ga.us

graydonjs22@gmail.com

William@UnitedFA.org

bdtinsley@dawson.k12.ga.us

tcarnes@forsyth.k12.ga.us

graydonjs22@gmail.com

bsanders@dawson.k12.ga.us

graydonjs22@gmail.com

graydonjs22@gmail.com

Visit www.UnitedFA.org for details.

(706) 344-3646  |  recreation@dawsoncounty.org  |  www.dawsoncounty.org

Visit www.highergrounddanceacademy.com 
for additional details.


